HCASC Scoresheet

Harris-Stowe State University NQT

Harris-Stowe State Univ.-B  vs.

Match # 501
Game # 1

Oakwood Univ.

Room #
1

Round 1
Round 2
Round 3

Boles, Parris
Jackson, Jocelyn

Saddler, Tyler

Miller, Jennifer
Southern, Antoine

Bennett, Kenesha

Running

Score

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Player Name F.O. Bonus

Boles, Parris

Round 1
Category

BET YOU A DOLLAR

F.O.

Bonus

Player Name

BET YOU A DOLLAR
BET YOU A DOLLAR
WHATS APP, DOC?
WHATS APP, DOC?

5/5/10=20

10/10=20
10/0=10
0/10=10

Miller, Jennifer
Miller, Jennifer
Miller, Jennifer

Miller, Jennifer

WHATS APP, DOC?
HISTORICAL T-PARTY

0/10=10
10/10=20

Miller, Jennifer

Miller, Jennifer

Running

Score
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Player Name

HISTORICAL T-PARTY

Round 2
Category

GOING ONCE...

Bonus

10/10=20

Miller, Jennifer

Player Name

Southern, Antoine

GOING ONCE...
GOING ONCE...

10/0=10
10/10=20

Southern, Antoine

Southern, Antoine

NATURALLY COMPELLING
NATURALLY COMPELLING

Southern, Antoine

No Answer

No Answer

Jackson, Jocelyn

Running

Score

20
20
20
20
40
40
40
40

Player Name

37

PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
PHYSICS
TOP GUN JARGON

Round 3
Category

THIS SPUDS FOR YOU
THIS SPUDS FOR YOU

10

10/10=20

0
5/15=20

Bonus

0/10=10
0/10=10

Southern, Antoine
No Answer
Southern, Antoine

Southern, Antoine

Southern, Antoine

Player Name

Bennett, Kenesha

Bennett, Kenesha

THIS SPUDS FOR YOU
LIT CRITTERS

Bennett, Kenesha

Bennett, Kenesha

10 10/0=10
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0 0
F.O. Bonus
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0
0 0
F.O. Bonus
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
10 0/10=10
0
0
0

LIT CRITTERS
IN BLACK HISTORY
IN BLACK HISTORY

10/10=20
10
0/10=10

Bennett, Kenesha
Bennett, Kenesha

Bennett, Kenesha

Running
Score

0
30
60
80

100
120
150
150
150

Running
Score

180
200
230
230
230
230
230
250
250
250
280
280
280
310

Running
Score

330
350
380
410
410
440
460
480
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Ultimate Challenge

Cateqgory Cateqgory
THE "B"TEAM 225 250 REGIONS, PROVINCES, STATES
1/4/5/6/7/8/101/2 19/ 1/2/3/4/51/61/71819/10/

265 Final Score: 730



